
 

FOOD TRUCK 
ON SITE WITH 
BREAKFAST 

& LUNCH MENUS! 
 

SHOW CONTACT: 
Larry Miller Jr. 570-337-9208 

Inside Spaces $20 per table 
Tailgating Spaces $10 - first come, first 

served 
** Outdoor vendors responsible  

for supplying their tables ** 
**  f d  **  

CLINTON COUNTY  

98 Racetrack Rd. 
Mill Hall, PA 17751 

 

FAIRGROUNDS 

8:30  
9:00  
9:30  
10:00  
10:30  
11:00  
11:30 
 

 

RIGHT OFF INTERSTATE 80!!!  
FREE ADMISSION!!!  

Fur Buyers 
Fur Handling Demos 

Fishing Demos 
Turkey Calls 

Trapping Supplies 
Hunting & Fishing Gear 

Collectables 

DOORS OPEN 
AT 8:00 AM 

DEMO SCHEDULE 

VENDOR LIST 
American Gobbler Turkey Calls 

B & D Tackle 
Bittner Trapping Supplies & Fur 

Bob Healy Furs 
Chubb’s Trappng Supply 

Epler Fur Co. 
Herb Senderling Snares 

Jack Kester (hunting license buyer) 
Joe Mast Lures 

Sereno Spinners 
Spotts  Spice Co. 

Strope’s Outdoor Supplies 
Tim Spin Fishing Lures 

Tom’s Custom Baits 
TS Trapline – Todd Strohecker 

T.B.A. 


